Pikakisan tulokset 1.9.2022 IKAALINEN

1. Pohjonen Jukka
2. Myllymaki Seppo
3. Hietalahti Aapo

4. Ylitalo Antti

5. Eskolin Tatjana

6. Vapaniemi Jukka-Pekka
7. Uusihonko Arto

8. Nurmio Marten
9. Santapukki Risto
10 Uotila Antti

11 Peurala Reino

12 Linna Juha

13 Seijanmaa Reijo
14 Jylhd Auno

15 Vesterinen Paavo
16 Nisula Hannu

17 Kattilakoski Eero

18 Liljeros Hannu

PIMU
KPMU
KPMU
PIMU
LAME
HUMU
LAME
HUMU
PIMU
PIMU
JYMY
JYMY

KPMU
PIMU
EPMU
KPMU
PIMU

231
231
223
212
210
207
202
200
200
198
194
191
191
189
189
184
170
163



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nyberg Guy

Laiho Kari
Ruohoméki Veikko
Huuhka Jouko
Grannas Joran
Saarinen Mikko
Koistinen Jukka

Keskiruusi Paavo

HUMU
LAME
PIMU
LAME
HUMU
JYMY
PIMU
Opisk

156
156
153
150
147
143
141

36



